BAHONA COLLEGE
FEEDBACK REPORT
Feedback Collected from Guardians

Academic Session 2021-22
Prepared by
|0AC, Bahona College



@A / Reports

FEEDBACK REPORT

Session; 2021-22
Total No of feedbacks: 100

Feedback results % wise

Feedback from Guardians of the Students

# Questions
1 Location of the College
PEY B B RERVEIES)
2 Road connectivity
AL ST
3 Transport facility
RISEECER (EE]
4 Natural Environment of the college campus

VRIS (BI=RAS APFhos AT

5 Academic Environment of the college campus
RIS GIRAS RS AR
6 students academic development

RA-Tak e [

Very
good

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

25.00
%

Options

B= C= D=
Good Average Poor

50.00
%

50.00
%

75.00
%

2500  25.00 %
%

100.00
%

2500 2500%  25.00
% %

Very
poor

25.00
%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Students extra-curricular development

PA-TLa] AR AN [

Students co-curricular development.

QA-TAR T2 AT [P

Cooperation of Administration
MRS SREMNT

Cooperation of office staff
SR RE RIS S RIC)

Cooperation of the library staff

ARSI FAGINT SRS

Cooperation of faculties

- PERRTER ST

Cooperation of respective department

ERRIERERIBS

Residential facilities(For whom applicable)
SRR RIS AR SAG)

Canteen Facilities
RICTIGERRBEI

Course and career counseling

HTHPN FF AT [TATP A

Library facilities
BIRCRIGEERIIER]

Sanitary Facilities
SIS SR

Students support Provisions
F-RIAN ST (R SRE

Laboratory facilities ( for whom applicable)

AIFFINII SRR IR ATGY)

Adequacy of the course

A AP ATHTP S @ﬂ%@\ol

Future job prospect of the course

IR EEC ERICKRRICATRRIC)

25.00
%

25.00
%

25.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

25.00
%

25.00
%

25.00
%

25.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

75.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

50.00
%

75.00
%

50.00
%

25.00 %

50.00 %

50.00 %

25.00 %

50.00 %

25.00 %

25.00 %

50.00 %

25.00 %

50.00 %

25.00
%

25.00
%

50.00
%

25.00
%

25.00
%

25.00
%

25.00
%



23

24

25

Fulfilment of the aspiration at the time of

admission
ANGS SIS AT BT 7Yl

Overall status of the college in comparison of the
neighbouring colleges
BISIT NIRRT Qe G2 VRIS T2

Overall development of the student

P-Ba STNAE [FM

Feedback results

We have assigned a value for each rating from the following table

Rating
A

B

Max Value

10

8.49

6.99

549

3.99

2500 50.00%  25.00
% %

7500  25.00 %
%

50.00 25.00% 25.00
% %

Min Value

8.5

55

The following tables are the results generated using the above mentioned tables

Feedback from Guardians of the Students

Questions

Location of the College

DRI EIHEEEACEIENY]

Road connectivity
AL AT

Transport facility

B IEEETERS L]

Very
good

Over all
B= C= D=
Good Average Poor
A =Very Good

A =Very Good

B = Good

E =
Very
poor



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Natural Environment of the college campus

VRIS (BIRAS APFfos AT

Academic Environment of the college campus

YRR (B2 (6P A

students academic development

Pa-a e [

Students extra-curricular development

RA-Tra] AR: AT NS [

Students co-curricular development.

QA-TLAR TZ; ATHTF N [P

Cooperation of Administration
SRS STREMMNT

Cooperation of office staff

FRITI FACIRT TR

Cooperation of the library staff

B BRRGEER IR ERIRIS

Cooperation of faculties
[RESERI R EMERI IO

Cooperation of respective department

ERRIERERIRN

Residential facilities(For whom applicable)
SRR RN AR AGY)

Canteen Facilities
RIRIGESRSIRE

Course and career counseling

NN WP AL [AIP A

Library facilities
B RICEIGE R0

Sanitary Facilities
SN SR

Students support Provisions

PA-TaR SERF @R SRk

Laboratory facilities ( for whom applicable)
RIS SR R SAAS)

A =Very Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good

C = Average

C = Average

C = Average

B = Good

A =Very Good

A =Very Good

C = Average

A =Very Good

A =Very Good

B = Good

B = Good

B = Good



21

22

23

24

25

Adequacy of the course
RIS R IPR- R NACRERAT]

Future job prospect of the course
IR EEC ERICKS R TR RIC)

Fulfilment of the aspiration at the time of
admission
ASS SIS ] FBIHF o]

Overall status of the college in comparison of the
neighbouring colleges
BIS NIRRT Qe G2 NRRIERS 5=

Overall development of the student

Ra-Qrag SNaE [P

© www.corexx.in- All Right Reserved

Feedback software of Bahona College Developed by www.corexx.in (https://www.corexx.in/)

B = Good
B = Good
C = Average
B = Good
B = Good


https://www.corexx.in/

