



**BAHONA COLLEGE**

**FEEDBACK REPORT**

**Feedback Collected from Guardians**

**Academic Session 2021-22**

**Prepared by**

**IQAC, Bahona College**

🖨️ Print

# FEEDBACK REPORT

Session: 2021-22

Total No of feedbacks: 100

## Feedback results % wise

Feedback from Guardians of the Students						
#	Questions	Options				
		A = Very good	B = Good	C = Average	D = Poor	E = Very poor
1	Location of the College মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ অবস্থিতি	50.00 %	50.00 %			
2	Road connectivity পথ সংযোগ	50.00 %	50.00 %			
3	Transport facility পৰিবহনৰ সুবিধা		75.00 %			25.00 %
4	Natural Environment of the college campus মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ চৌহদৰ প্ৰাকৃতিক পৰিৱেশ	50.00 %	25.00 %	25.00 %		
5	Academic Environment of the college campus মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ চৌহদৰ শৈক্ষিক পৰিৱেশ		100.00 %			
6	students academic development ছাত্ৰ-ছাত্ৰীৰ শৈক্ষিক বিকাশ	25.00 %	25.00 %	25.00 %	25.00 %	

7	Students extra-curricular development ছাত্র-ছাত্রীৰ বহি: পাঠ্যক্রমিক বিকাশ	25.00 %	25.00 %	25.00 %	25.00 %	
8	Students co-curricular development. ছাত্র-ছাত্রীৰ সহ: পাঠ্যক্রমিক বিকাশ		50.00 %	50.00 %		
9	Cooperation of Administration প্রশাসনৰ সহযোগিতা		50.00 %		25.00 %	25.00 %
10	Cooperation of office staff কাৰ্যালয়ৰ কৰ্মচাৰীৰ সহযোগিতা		50.00 %		50.00 %	
11	Cooperation of the library staff পুথিভঁৰালৰ কৰ্মচাৰীৰ সহযোগিতা	25.00 %		50.00 %		25.00 %
12	Cooperation of faculties শিক্ষক-শিক্ষয়িত্ৰীৰ সহযোগিতা	25.00 %	50.00 %	25.00 %		
13	Cooperation of respective department বিভাগীয় সহযোগিতা	50.00 %	50.00 %			
14	Residential facilities(For whom applicable) আবাসনৰ সুবিধা(যাৰ বাবে প্রযোজ্য)	50.00 %	50.00 %			
15	Canteen Facilities ভোজনালয়ৰ সুবিধা			50.00 %	25.00 %	25.00 %
16	Course and career counseling পাঠ্যক্রম আৰু সংস্থাপন বিষয়ক পৰামৰ্শ	50.00 %	50.00 %			
17	Library facilities পুথিভঁৰালৰ সুবিধা	25.00 %	75.00 %			
18	Sanitary Facilities অনাময় সুবিধা	25.00 %	50.00 %	25.00 %		
19	Students support Provisions ছাত্র-ছাত্রীৰ সহায়ক হোৱাৰ সুবিধা	25.00 %	50.00 %	25.00 %		
20	Laboratory facilities ( for whom applicable) পৰীক্ষাগাৰৰ সুবিধা(যাৰ বাবে প্রযোজ্য)		50.00 %	50.00 %		
21	Adequacy of the course পঢ়ি থকা পাঠ্যক্রমৰ উপযুক্ততা		75.00 %	25.00 %		
22	Future job prospect of the course পাঠ্যক্রমৰ ভৱিষ্যত বৃত্তিগত নিশ্চয়তা		50.00 %	50.00 %		

23	Fulfillment of the aspiration at the time of admission নামভর্তি সময়ত থকা আকাংসাৰ পূৰ্ণতা		25.00 %	50.00 %	25.00 %	
24	Overall status of the college in comparison of the neighbouring colleges চুবুৰীয়া মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ তুলনাত এই মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ স্থান		75.00 %	25.00 %		
25	Overall development of the student ছাত্র-ছাত্রীৰ সামগ্ৰীক বিকাশ		50.00 %	25.00 %	25.00 %	

## Feedback results

We have assigned a value for each rating from the following table

Rating	Max Value	Min Value
A	10	8.5
B	8.49	7
C	6.99	5.5
D	5.49	4
E	3.99	0

The following tables are the results generated using the above mentioned tables

Feedback from Guardians of the Students						
#	Questions	Over all				
		A = Very good	B = Good	C = Average	D = Poor	E = Very poor
1	Location of the College মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ অবস্থিতি	A = Very Good				
2	Road connectivity পথ সংযোগ	A = Very Good				
3	Transport facility পৰিবহনৰ সুবিধা	B = Good				

4	Natural Environment of the college campus মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ চৌহদৰ প্ৰাকৃতিক পৰিৱেশ	A = Very Good
5	Academic Environment of the college campus মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ চৌহদৰ শৈক্ষিক পৰিৱেশ	B = Good
6	students academic development ছাত্ৰ-ছাত্ৰীৰ শৈক্ষিক বিকাশ	B = Good
7	Students extra-curricular development ছাত্ৰ-ছাত্ৰীৰ বহিঃ পাঠ্যক্ৰমিক বিকাশ	B = Good
8	Students co-curricular development. ছাত্ৰ-ছাত্ৰীৰ সহঃ পাঠ্যক্ৰমিক বিকাশ	B = Good
9	Cooperation of Administration প্ৰশাসনৰ সহযোগিতা	C = Average
10	Cooperation of office staff কাৰ্যালয়ৰ কৰ্মচাৰীৰ সহযোগিতা	C = Average
11	Cooperation of the library staff পুথিভঁৰালৰ কৰ্মচাৰীৰ সহযোগিতা	C = Average
12	Cooperation of faculties শিক্ষক-শিক্ষয়িত্ৰীৰ সহযোগিতা	B = Good
13	Cooperation of respective department বিভাগীয় সহযোগিতা	A = Very Good
14	Residential facilities(For whom applicable) আবাসৰ সুবিধা(যাৰ বাবে প্ৰযোজ্য)	A = Very Good
15	Canteen Facilities ভোজনালয়ৰ সুবিধা	C = Average
16	Course and career counseling পাঠ্যক্ৰম আৰু সংস্থাপন বিষয়ক পৰামৰ্শ	A = Very Good
17	Library facilities পুথিভঁৰালৰ সুবিধা	A = Very Good
18	Sanitary Facilities অনাময় সুবিধা	B = Good
19	Students support Provisions ছাত্ৰ-ছাত্ৰীৰ সহায়ক হোৱাৰ সুবিধা	B = Good
20	Laboratory facilities ( for whom applicable) পৰীক্ষাগাৰৰ সুবিধা(যাৰ বাবে প্ৰযোজ্য)	B = Good

21	Adequacy of the course পঢ়ি থকা পাঠ্যক্রমৰ উপযুক্ততা	B = Good
22	Future job prospect of the course পাঠ্যক্রমৰ ভৱিষ্যত বৃত্তিগত নিশ্চয়তা	B = Good
23	Fulfillment of the aspiration at the time of admission নামভৰ্তি সময়ত থকা আকাংসাৰ পূৰ্ণতা	C = Average
24	Overall status of the college in comparison of the neighbouring colleges চুবুৰীয়া মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ তুলনাত এই মহাবিদ্যালয়ৰ স্থান	B = Good
25	Overall development of the student ছাত্ৰ-ছাত্ৰীৰ সামগ্ৰীক বিকাশ	B = Good